TDI Courses (Technical Diving International)

Intro to Tech

Nitrox

Advanced Nitrox

Helitrox

Deco Procedures

Adv Nitrox / Deco Procedures combined
Adv Nitrox / Helitrox combined
Extended Range

Trimix

Advanced Trimix

Tech. Divemaster

Gas Blender

Advanced Gas Blender

TDI Tech Packages
Tech Pack 1
Tech Pack 2

Tech Pack 3

SDI Courses (Scuba Diving International)

Scuba Discovery Program

Open Water Diver

Advanced Adventure Diver

Solo Diver

Rescue Diver

Advanced Diver Development Program
Master Scuba Diver Development Program
Divemaster

Open Water Scuba Instructor
Instructor Examination (2 days)

CPR 02 Provider
CPR 1st Provider

Specialties

Deep

Dry Suit

Computer Nitrox
Wreck

Night / Limited Visibility
Navigation

Buoyancy

DPV

£120.00
£120.00
£245.00
£255.00
£255.00
£440.00
£445.00
£495.00
£500.00
£650.00
£400.00
£120.00
£120.00

£1300.00

£1300.00

£800.00

£120.00
£360.00
£230.00
£255.00
£290.00
£POA

£POA

£550.00
£250.00

£80.00
£120.00

£195.00
£170.00
£170.00
£225.00
£190.00
£150.00
£130.00
£190.00



