TDI Courses (rechinical Diving International)	
Intro to Tech Nitrox Advanced Nitrox Helitrox Deco Procedures Adv Nitrox / Deco Procedures combined Adv Nitrox / Helitrox combined Extended Range Trimix Advanced Trimix Tech. Divemaster Gas Blender Advanced Gas Blender	$\pounds120.00$ $\pounds120.00$ $\pounds245.00$ $\pounds255.00$ $\pounds440.00$ $\pounds445.00$ $\pounds495.00$ $\pounds500.00$ $\pounds650.00$ $\pounds400.00$ $\pounds120.00$
TDI Tech Packages	
Tech Pack 1	£1300.00
Tech Pack 2	£1300.00
Tech Pack 3	£800.00
SDI Courses (Scuba Diving International)	
Scuba Discovery Program Open Water Diver Advanced Adventure Diver Solo Diver Rescue Diver Advanced Diver Development Program Master Scuba Diver Development Program Divemaster	£120.00 £360.00 £230.00 £255.00 £290.00 £POA £POA
Open Water Scuba Instructor Instructor Examination (2 days)	£550.00 £250.00
CPR O2 Provider CPR 1st Provider	£80.00 £120.00
Specialties	
Deep Dry Suit Computer Nitrox Wreck Night / Limited Visibility Navigation Buoyancy DPV	£195.00 £170.00 £225.00 £190.00 £150.00 £130.00 £190.00

TDI Courses (Technical Diving International)